
    
www.VisitBinghamton.org 

 

McDaniel-Baxter Cross Country Invitational 

September 23-25, 2016 
 

Please mention event name when calling hotels to get these rates 

 
 

Hotel 

 
 

Single 

 
 

Double 

 
 

Triple 

 
 

Quad 

 

Amenities 

Binghamton Fairfield Inn                             

607-651-1000 

864 Upper Front Street 

Binghamton, NY 13905 

www.marriott.com/BGMFI  

 
 

$127.00 

 
 

$127.00 

  Free Continental Breakfast, Hi Speed 

Internet & Wireless, Indoor Pool, all Non-

smoking Rooms.  

Comfort Inn                                   

607 724-3297 
1000 Front Street 

Binghamton, NY 13905 

www.choicehotels.com/hotel/ny302 

 
 

$107.95 

 
 

$107.95 

 
 

$107.95 

 
 

$107.95 

Free deluxe continental breakfast, fitness 

facility, free wireless internet.  Cots are 

$10.00 per cot, per night. 

Comfort Suites                      

607-766-0600 

3401 Vestal Pkwy East 

Vestal, NY 13850 

www.comfortsuites.com/hotel-vestal-

new_york-NY384  

 
 

$132.95 

 
 

$132.95 

 
 

$142.95 

 
 

$152.95 

Complimentary hot breakfast, heated 

indoor pool, fitness facility, high speed 

wireless internet.  

Courtyard by Marriott                    

607-644-1000 
3801 Vestal Pkwy East 

Vestal, NY 13850 

www.marriott.com/bgmvs           

 
 

$137.00 

 
 

$137.00 

 
 

$137.00 

 
 

$137.00 

Fitness room, café, high speed and 

wireless internet, indoor pool.  

DoubleTree by Hilton Binghamton   

607-722-7575 
225 Water Street 

Binghamton, NY 13901 

Binghamton.DoubleTree.com 

 
 

$149.00 

 
 

$149.00 

 
 

$159.00 

 
 

$169.00 

Complimentary breakfast included in the 

rate, an indoor salt water pool & dry 

saunas, state of the art fitness center, full 

service restaurant and lounge on premises. 

Cots are $15.00 per cot, per night. 

Hampton Inn & Suites                  

607-797-5000 
3615 Vestal Parkway East 

Vestal, NY 13850 

www.hampton-inn.com/hi/vestal  

 
 

$129.00 

 
 

$129.00 

 
 

$129.00 

 
 

$129.00 

Complimentary hot breakfast buffet, high 

speed internet & wireless, indoor pool, 

fitness facility. 

Holiday Inn Binghamton    

607-722-1212 
2-8 Hawley Street 

Binghamton, NY 13901 

www.holidayinnbinghamton.com  

 
 

$109.00 

 
 

$109.00 

 
 

$109.00 

 
 

$109.00 

Full service hotel in downtown 

Binghamton, restaurant on premises, 

indoor pool.   

Red Roof Inn Binghamton North  

607-773-8111 
650 Old Front Street 

Binghamton, NY 13905  

www.redroof.com  

 

$69.99 

 

$74.99 

  Free continental breakfast, wireless 

internet, cable TV. 

   

NOTE: All prices subject to 13% tax 

Limited availability at the rates above, please book early! 

http://www.marriott.com/BGMFI
http://www.choicehotels.com/hotel/ny302
http://www.comfortsuites.com/hotel-vestal-new_york-NY384
http://www.comfortsuites.com/hotel-vestal-new_york-NY384
http://www.marriott.com/bgmvs
http://binghamton.doubletree.com/
http://www.hampton-inn.com/hi/vestal
http://www.holidayinnbinghamton.com/
http://www.redroof.com/

