



www.VisitBinghamton.org

McDaniel-Baxter Cross Country Invitational September 23-25, 2016

Please mention event name when calling hotels to get these rates

					·
Hotel	Single	Double	Triple	Quad	Amenities
Binghamton Fairfield Inn 607-651-1000 864 Upper Front Street Binghamton, NY 13905 www.marriott.com/BGMFI	\$127.00	\$127.00			Free Continental Breakfast, Hi Speed Internet & Wireless, Indoor Pool, all Non- smoking Rooms.
Comfort Inn 607 724-3297 1000 Front Street Binghamton, NY 13905 www.choicehotels.com/hotel/ny302	\$107.95	\$107.95	\$107.95	\$107.95	Free deluxe continental breakfast, fitness facility, free wireless internet. Cots are \$10.00 per cot, per night.
Comfort Suites 607-766-0600 3401 Vestal Pkwy East Vestal, NY 13850 www.comfortsuites.com/hotel-vestal- new_york-NY384	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$142.95	\$152.95	Complimentary hot breakfast, heated indoor pool, fitness facility, high speed wireless internet.
Courtyard by Marriott 607-644-1000 3801 Vestal Pkwy East Vestal, NY 13850 www.marriott.com/bgmvs	\$137.00	\$137.00	\$137.00	\$137.00	Fitness room, café, high speed and wireless internet, indoor pool.
DoubleTree by Hilton Binghamton 607-722-7575 225 Water Street Binghamton, NY 13901 Binghamton.DoubleTree.com	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$159.00	\$169.00	Complimentary breakfast included in the rate, an indoor salt water pool & dry saunas, state of the art fitness center, full service restaurant and lounge on premises. Cots are \$15.00 per cot, per night.
Hampton Inn & Suites 607-797-5000 3615 Vestal Parkway East Vestal, NY 13850 www.hampton-inn.com/hi/vestal	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	Complimentary hot breakfast buffet, high speed internet & wireless, indoor pool, fitness facility.
Holiday Inn Binghamton 607-722-1212 2-8 Hawley Street Binghamton, NY 13901 www.holidayinnbinghamton.com	\$109.00	\$109.00	\$109.00	\$109.00	Full service hotel in downtown Binghamton, restaurant on premises, indoor pool.
Red Roof Inn Binghamton North 607-773-8111 650 Old Front Street Binghamton, NY 13905 <u>www.redroof.com</u>	\$69.99	\$74.99			Free continental breakfast, wireless internet, cable TV.

NOTE: All prices subject to 13% tax Limited availability at the rates above, please book early!